811LM
850LM
850LM & 811LM
UNIVERSAL RECEIVER AND
REMOTE CONTROLS
Universal
Receiver 850LM
• Double the range

Printed in U.S.A.Follow us on Facebook, Twitter and YouTube!
Dimensions
Ordering GuideStandard Features
• Provides convenient access to gated communities, industrial
   facilities, and commercial sites all with a single transmitter solution
• Multiple remote control options available to provide secure access
   from the safety and convenience of your vehicle
• Compact design to fit into most Gate and Commercial
   Door Operators
• Receiver available in convenient weather resistant version*
*Coming soon
Enhanced Features
• Industry leading radio range means no more waiting for the gate or
   door to open. This is provided through the innovative and exclusive
   narrow band transmission sent on three simultaneous frequencies.
• Added security and peace of mind through LiftMaster®
   Security+ 2.0™ Rolling Code Encrypted transmission.
• Three channels providing expanded remote control capacity
   – Channel 1 – 50 remotes
   – Channel 2 – 20 remotes
   – Channel 3 – 20 remotes
The Chamberlain Group, Inc. •  845 Larch Avenue • Elmhurst, IL 60126
ISO 9001 Certified Manufacturer
Dimensions
850LM & 811LM
UNIVERSAL RECEIVER AND
REMOTE CONTROLS
Description Model Number
Universal Receiver 850LM
Universal Receiver – Weather resistant  860LM
1 button narrow band encrypted
DIP Remote Control* 811LM
3 button narrow band encrypted
DIP Remote Control* 813LM
3 button Mini Remote Control,
Security+ 2.0™** 890MAX
3 button visor Remote Control,
Security+ 2.0™** 893MAX
3 button Premium Remote Control,
Security+ 2.0™** 895MAX
Keyless Entry, Security+ 2.0™** 877MAX
 *Not compatible with new LiftMaster® 8550 and
  8360 garage door openers
**Compatible with gate operators and commercial receivers
   manufactured by LiftMaster since January 1993